PROJECT_RELOCATION EMANUE! BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 5 OF 6

F PARCEL
A-3-20

WASHINGTON, CLEO
/3217 N. VANCOUVER

DESCRIPTION . ROLL N0 ODOMETER

WASHINGTON, KATHRYN
2648 N. KERBY

A-3-6

WEDGE, RAYMOND D.
242 N. COOK

PARCEL
R-10-9

WESLEY, ROOSEVELT
535 N. MORRIS

PARCEL
R-10-9

WHITCOMB, SCOTT
535 N. MONROE

PARCEL
A-3-12

WHITE, CARMEN
253 N. FARGO

WHITE, DOUGLAS & EVELYN
(HAUGHT, EVELYN)
3100 N. GANTENBEIN

WHITE, LOUISE
216 N. COOK

PARCEL
RS=4-9

E~4=1

WILLIAMS, ALONZO
7 N. RUSSELL

WITLCTANS, ALTON & BENNIE
2653 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
A-3-18

WILLIAMS, T.C.
203 N. FARGO

PARCEL NO.
RS-4-9

—PARCEL WO. |
| E-4-8

WILLIAMS, THEO
7 N. RUSSELL

—WOUDS, E. JAMESETTA
323 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO.
A-2-9

WOODS, WILLIAM H. JR.
3117 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO.
A-3-3

WOODWARD, NEBBIE
*» 3227 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
A-3-8

WRIGHT, WILLIAM R.
30 N. KNOTT

PARCEL NO.
A=l=4

YARBOROUGH, MRS. BOBBIE
252 N. VY

PARCEL NO.
A=Je

YOUNG, DAVE
248 N. COOK
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DATE ___12-13-72 NAME __Williams, Mrs. Bennie (Alton)

Due to Mr. Williams being the son of the owner of the property he made
little effort to move until the property was sold. Also Mr. Williams
became involved with the law, and had other problems. His wife did most
of the looking for apt. and probably with their one child occupy an

apt. at 837 N.E. Hancock. They were hard to contact and finding a place
was made difficult because of the two dogs that they own.




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. (£-4/-/ Advisor

Client's Name (7/ '/Z{///"//}f‘."_':{ . f/'/é'-/(,/ Phone

Address Y¢53 7. Jl ”{:.:7.4/) Jen ) Ethn \[)V(('){_ Age 27

W

B Male @ Family Married Renter/Occupant

O remale O Individual O Single (] Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

=2

Total Number in Family .= Employer

R é’.i'?e_, hm. Address
._’-///

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

e T22 clldal ) § /¥3%
St/ o /]

$
Total Monthly Income $ ( /@360 )

Eligible for Public Housing m YES D NO Presently Receiving Welfare m YES DND

Eligible for VWelfare m YES DNO Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) O ves [Jwo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

‘O vyes [ wo

Date of initial interview G ol A - T8 Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Explires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY q-/-¢47

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property J -/ /"

Date of Acquisition | /0" & - T2

Date of letter of intent

Date of move P o I &




ODWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family

Age of Housing Unit owvrer g o

Private Rental « | Duplex Size of Habitable Area oper /cmﬁgiJ?'
Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture

e [ YES /7 NO
Total Number of Rooms &~ Rent Paid $ 45 Utilities SIE°
Number of Bedrooms 2 Monthly Housing Payments §$ Taxes
Liens $ (please explain)

Acquisition Price $

Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

o . I Vi
Address X7 wes Llpursn é

LPA Referred Self Referred

X

Private Sales Single Family

Private Rental x| Duplex

Other Multiple Family | X

For Claimants Who Purchased

Outside city D Outside state D

— Age of Housing Unit 2 ¢y/T

“. Size of Habitable Area L0 - Fve €. 7,

¢~ No. of Rooms é No. of Bedrooms L

For Claimants Who Rented

Rent $

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $

Taxés $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $

Utilities §

Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to:

Agency Referrals:

Standard Sales MCW X Hap ____OTHER ( )
ﬁ Standard Rent _____Food Stamp Legal Aid ____ Other ( )
Benefits Received
Date Ck # Type Amount $
Date Ck # Type Amount §
Date Ck # Type Amount $




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME__ Williams, Alton RELOCATION ADVISOR  rp

ADDRESS__ 2653 N, Gantenbein PHONE_282-4185 PROJECT NAME__ Fmapuel

SEX__M__ ETHN_ B VETERAN AGE 27 PARCEL NO.  E-l=]

MAR ITAL STATUS M TENURE  t/o '
DATE ON SITE: 9-]1-67

DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY X INITIATION OF
NEGOT IATIONS: e

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING X FHA 235 DATE OF

RENT SUPPLEMENT x OTHER ACQUISITION: __zc o 22
INITIAL INTERVIEW 2=H—3+ O -2¢-72_ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED 2-11-71
NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXP IRAT ION DATE

NOT IFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITICN
Emp loyer ] Name Relation Age
Address Bennie W 23
MCW L-C-23 frig AA JAe C Keith S 7

Social Security ' 183.00
Pension

Other

carnoa
TOTAL MONTHLY IN 183.00

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure No. Rooms_§
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family X No. Bedrooms_2 _ Furn. Unfurn_x
Public Housing Duplex Utilities $__40,00
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $__65.00 _
Private Sales Acquisition Price §
Taxes $__ Equity §
Size of Habitable Area Liens $§
HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS
Address Bedrooms Name of Agency Date
17 & N.E. Hancock Multnomah County Welfare
N.E. Hancock ' Food Stamp Program
Hous ing Authority
Legal Aid
FISH
Health Dept. S




AGENCY ACTION:
Lppeals
iyicted=
*efused Assistance
Lddress Unknown (tracing)
“ther (death, etc.)

REASONS :

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address

Reason

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

“lient Referred LPA Referred %

TOTAL APPROVED $4,000.00

Address___837 N.E. Hancock Phone Date of Move 12-13-72
WHERE RELOCATED: T
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family
Qutside City Subsidized Rental X Multiple Family X
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex
Private Rental Motile Home
Priyate Sales
Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms Habitable Area

Utilities §

Age of Structure:

Name of Moving Company

Monthly Payments (Rent) $

Taxes §

Equity $

Purchase Price §

Distance Moved Away

Name of Realtor

%

Type

Ck #

BENEF ITS RECEIVED

Date

RHP

Amount
-

TACO (Rental

838 En

12-27-72

TACO (Rental

TACO (Rental

TACO (Rental

TACO (Sales)

Fixed Moving

420.00

Actual Move

Storage

Incidental

Iinterest

MY B0 U MUY MU W 1O O D

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

REALTOR:

44N

|

ESCROW CO.

Purchase Price

Down Payment §
RHP $
Total Down -

Total Mortgage $

OFF ICER




11/29/73

3/25/74

3/26/74

L/1/74

5/8/74

2/4/75

2/14/75

~

INTERVIEW REGISTER

Mrs. Bennie Williams was contacted by making numerous calls and inquiries

in the area, A card was left with her father, Benjamin Baker, who promised
to have his daughter get in touch with our office. Mrs. Williams called and
plans to find an apartment for an inspection and would call as soon as she
had found a standard place, as she had moved recently from her former
address.

Called Alton Williams' father - left message to ask Mr. Williams to call.
He stated that he would get in touch as soon as he had found standard
housing. He was looking for an apartment. Would call again 3/8/74.

A house at 5322 N.E. 13th was inspected by request and a referral by client,
Owner, Mr. Talmadge Harris, 7866 S.E. 67th, was present at time of inspect-
ion,

Letter from Bureau of Buildings which gave one condition in non=-compliance
with City regulations., The front and rear exterior steps lack handrails,

Mr. Williams was made aware of the condition. Also, a call was made to
Talmadge Harris.

A letter was mailed to Mr., and Mrs. Alton Williams re processing of their
2nd annual rent assistance payment and a 90-day notice of ineligibility
deadline of Aug. 8, 1974.

Found Alton Williams at 5322 N.E. 13th Ave. This was same address
inspected for them last year.

Delivered third annual TACO payment in the amount of $1,000 to Bennie
Williams today.

Relocation

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

SCD

SCD




. INTERVIEW REGISTER .

Jate Relocation
= r
1=15~-71 Flyer delivered by James Crolley. Would like meeting.
2-11-71 Survey: Mr, Williams presently unemployed - Would like 3 bedroom house,
all on one floor, basement, N or N,D, area for $105/mo. On busline
(no car). JC
6-24-72 Mr. Williams came in after work to find out his claim or benefits.
5 - 6 pn Gave him the information and as nearly as possible tried to give
him an idea using his present situation as an examply. cD

6-19-72 Husband = Mr. Williams said his wife lives at 82 N.E. Morris - Contacted
the wife and she said that she would be in tomorrow morning. Would consider
HAP housing.

6-20-72 Did not show for appointment.

6-22-72 Went out to find Mrs. Williams and find out what PDC could do to help them
move. Went to house at 2653 N. Gantembein and found no one there. Went
to the address at 82 N.E. Morris and found Mrs. Williams. | explained
their benefits to her. She agreed to go and put application in with HAP
for 2 bedroom house or apt.

6-23-72 She did go with me to put application in at the Housing Authority. They
took her application and gave her several locations which she could have
they were on N. Beach and on N.E. 50th. After seeing them she turned them

down. Have not taken anything from HAP.

12-13-72 Mrs. Williams will move to 837 N.E. Hancock, December 13, 1972. She also

' requested that the relocation payment be made out to her because it appears
that her husband will have to go to jai] in a few weeks - his case comes

up in court soon. Got inspection back from Bureau of Buildings - everything

is good and meets Cit /u | ™
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 1084 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE__ July 2

Besnie J. Williams

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

ctworww;OIMN NON-NEGOTIABLE

. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Reisbursement per Claim for RNP for Tenants filed. Nove
from 2653 M. Gentenbein (Parcel! E &-1).

Total approved $4,000.00
bth and FINAL payment

‘M" %zﬂ(ﬂ(aﬂp 330 71843 "

Account Distribution

PREEE ARG, L S




RELOCATION PAYMENT

PROJECT: E PARCEL:

PAYABLE TO: e ST B

For: RHP TOF HORBOIES & & o » o & & & % & %@ & % 8 & 8 55 % 5 & v 8 8w W s e
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . « « « o« o + o o « o s o + o9
/ RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $7£¢- ; Annual amount$ /. " °

|

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . ‘ o
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). i s -
Interest EXpense . . . + o » w s

Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . .

Dislocation Allowance. . . .

Actual Moving Costs. . . . .

Storage Costs. . « « « »+ » .

Business: Moving Expenses,

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs. .

Business: Loss of Property .

Business: Searching Expenses

.
4N

. .

.
A A A A AN A A AN AN O D

. .

Name of Client /CCZ{L; gﬁjg gLy Family Less $

Move from S ST b L Individual Total § /&t <”
r 4 — . -]

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost % (

)
;;Z3ﬂ; C} (,c,f/




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO: Chet Daniels DATE May 27, 1975
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C, Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Mrs. Bennie Williams 5322 N. E. 13th Ave,
(Displacee) <., . ., ... (Address)

No. Lth & Final ¢ 1 000.00 NDecember 1976
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection,

Present Address: .g/r // A Ves a}_/ //1 Cooaoo o /:-/M, e

Date Inspected: Condition: Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date re.nspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility:

0ATE: [/ 25/~ 5
RPN gy

T0: /5% ' 4
FRW: % ' ra ./('

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

T0:_ Bessice MVAQ.Z, P

PROJECT: [_nn,.;‘ p /
FOR: AL > Lrmn /) 7 HEC f’:';‘”.-‘ 4

AMOUNT: _ /0. =<

/.

S IGNED S P C‘:(a--,, L

-’

9 6o




DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME OF CLAIMANT Mrs. Bennie Williams Parcel No. EAL-I

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY_Portland Development Commission

I-

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at, the time of acquisition? _XVYes

Tenant's initial date of rental: 9-1-67

Date of Acquisition: October 6, 1972

Owner-0Occupant's initial date of ownership:

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation
of negotiations? X Yes No

Date of Rental or Purchase: 9-1-67

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 5-12-71

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality,
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes No
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:
Dec. 6, 1972
Month-Day-Year

. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has

been inspected. | further certify that | have examined this claim and have found

it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations
issued by the Department of Housing and Ugban Development pursuant thereto., There-

fore, this claim is hereby approved and p nt in the amount of § "{.QCO.QO is Lw

authorized. /;&
™ N S\~

Date Authorized Signature 3

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment Check Number Amount

a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment $
(2) Annual payment Vs
Ist Year 12/2%22. CITEH WAL o ek
2nd Year - 2¢-724 FSE &N SW‘“)' 7450
3rd Year a-11-18 [oiofN $__[0%® ¢o
bth Year 1-2.75 ‘o84 EH S 1°‘ﬁ'ﬁ°

. Claimant moved to unit he
purchased

Homeowner temporarily
displaced

TCO-6




6. | submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment
under Section 204 of P.L, 91-646, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U,S5.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,
and that | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

‘g‘jé?ca/EV:z

Date,

Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling:

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT

FOR LOCAL
AGENCY USE

Charged to Claim-
ant on Closing
Statement

(b)

Paid Directly

by
Claimant

(c)

Amount
Claimed
(Col. (b) + (c)
(d)

Amount
Approved

(e)

S

TOTAL s

$

V|

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
(Documentat ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)




June 14, 1974

DEPARTMENT OF
FINANCE AND
ADMINISTRATION

NEI fﬁ&ﬁﬁ“"ﬁ_ Portland Development Commission
' 235 N, Monroe Street

GUREAU OF Portland, Oregon 97227
) BUILDINGS
C.N CHRISTIANSEN Attention: Alma Gordon
DI RE (‘_‘Tf)H

Re: 5322 N, E, 13 Avenue

Gent lemen:

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the one~-
story, wood frame, two-bedroom, single-family dwelling and
detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the substandard conditions have been
corrected and the structures comply with City Housing Regu=-
lations and Property Rehabilitation Standards at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DJIRECTOR

24

S. J. Che
Chief Housing Inspector

JHM: rz
cc: Mr, Talmadge Harris
7866 S, E., 67 Avenue




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 1010 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE Februsry 12 19 75

PAY TO Semnie J. Willlams $1,000.00

DOLLARS

71O THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

OF PORTLAND, OREGON
T SRS NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION . AMOUNT

Relubursement por Clain for RNP for Tenants filed. Nove
from 2653 M. Gantenbein (Parce! E-b-1),

Tois! soproved $4,000.00
Grd meman| poyment

K e ? 3 Hamo 2-/4-27

— i SO ——ANGUNT

Account Distribution




PROJECT : _ PARCEL: & /-

RELOCATION PAYMENT

,/_ - - A
PAYABLE TO: AL 2z -‘;//ff(f =

For: RUP tor HomBOWISTR . o 500 5 % & 3 0 S B B a s m 7 MBI e
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . . 3% . . . . . . « . . .5

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $4Yr¢. 3 Annual amount$ o ¢ ©

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . . v & A e s

Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA oniy)., . . g » a7

INERTreSt EXDEORS & & ;o 6 v s 4 & oW A & 4 B

Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . . . . v @ .

Dislocation Allowance. . o

Actual Moving Costs. . . . . .

Storage Costs. « « + « o« =

Business: Moving Expenses,

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs. . . . . e &

Business: Loss of Property . . i O e, AN "

Business:/gearching/Expenses o . s e . ‘ SO . -

L

L

-

. . . .
AW A AN AL WD AL DD D

L]

/ v ol A * L]
- / , . . 4 .
Name of Client - fi ' £ PP LEA Pl A A P Family Less

o [ ¢ -
Move from R s (R, AT S A Individual Total

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocaticn Payment; Project Cost




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

T0: Chet Daniels DATE November 20, 1974

(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: rs nnie Williams (Emanuel) y
iDIsplacees W

No. 3rd $1,000,00 December, 1974
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection,

Present Address: Ao £ o m

Date Inspected: ¢ /< /=~ Condition: “~ Standard Substandard
rd s

If substandard: (1) Date re!nspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes

Displac

DATE: 75~ 7.4

- e e e e e s s - o= - . ® ® % & 5 ® * " 8 =

DATE: 4@/7 <

e

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

Wi il L e
NOJECT:M/

FOR:

AHOUNT:_{5;4?57(7

¢ o

S IGNED:




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT mnmnc'mﬂumm HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION _
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 946 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE_ June 26
PAY TO Alton and Bennie Williams

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

cmo"ollr.::lf'-olm'* NON NEGO'I'IABI.E

T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOBITING CHECK

or |
INVGE DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT

CONTRACT NOS .

Re imbursement per GI.I- for MP for l'ountl flled.
from 2653 N. Gantenbein (Parcel Eb-1).

Total approved $4,000.00
Second annual Instal lment $1,000.00
Less rent owed POC

‘/« . ( e - . i
_,!*\I/(/.’,/(é(r ; I f{((rﬂ /l{_}

Account Distribution

s e R




RELOCATION PAYMENT

! _ . s
PROJECT: }'///’w 73t / L Le PARCEL: £
PAYABLE TO: ﬁ( Lo F M emrice Ll crme’

For: RHP TOr HORGOWOETS o o 2 o o 5 % 54 & & 8 & 09 % 4 & 8 & 9 0 o % 6 8 3 & 9 o3

Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or TenantsS. . . . « « « &« + « « s s « = s &9
« RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved § </£(<; Annual amounts_éﬁili____

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . . . . « « o « « o ¢ « o s = &

Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPAonly). . . . . . .

INterest EXponse® . . o s o ¢« o o a2 s o o o & . .

Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . ™

Dislocation Allowance. . .

Actual Moving Costs. . . . .

Storage Costs, . « « « « o« &

Business: Moving Expenses,

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs. . ol 0’ . .

Business: Loss of Property . : .

Business: Searching Expenses . . S .

.

L

- . = =
A A A U A A AN A AN D N

Name of Client (-!/fu :;”‘/"fv)t'_rt-/-'rt : « Family

Move from ,}f( J; F L Elﬁ?;,JZ?;£4/;¢ 3 Individual

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost

4 deductic. for red oved o Pdc




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

T0: Chet Daniels DATE November 23, 1973
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: , Bennie Williams 837 N.E. Hancock

(DlsplaCee) (Address)

No. 2nd $_1,000 12/27/73
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection,

Present Address: 5\3 52.54 /? f /::;t‘,{ ; [zt-t =

Date Inspected: {/.39/ 7 4/ Condition: Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard d’//‘//?'?/

or (3.1 Dlsplacee notifled of ineligibility: yes no

Comments: 7/4/ 5{/1«',9 laceco W [l e ) JC & Kegs 7
A /.
d > p.c2 ((ﬂzz ((_. \74(? t’-d’.—ﬁ-t,.q XL ) A( [E {*.rt 2¢ L Ldd &

7

1N e\ 2 L (G S IGNED: /’//Z&/@/P Lo
Displacee) (Relocation Advisor)

DATE: %ﬁ/?‘/ OATE: 15 /30 /7 ¥

T0: &-/ peeagtae s oate: €78 /7

FROM: / ok -

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. iIn compliance
with P.L, 91-646 please make a check payahle as follows:

T0: Clzgﬁﬁ’ﬂ}zc&/ AL/ ¢ lecarna

PROJECT: va rue cJ(_. _\
FOR: 3 24 C//J} recal k/ﬁﬁ/ﬂ‘j))ﬂ 4
T r 4 ,/

nowT: DA ST /0
/ ,/ /
S IGNED: L2t/ T s Ao

,.';"1, Eo T




November 5, 1973

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Gentlemen:
You are hereby authorized to withhold from my Replacement Housing

Payment for Tenants rent owed by me from 11-1-72 to 12-12-72 at
2653 N. Gantenbein in the amount of $54.60.

Q%f;ﬂfué q -QKJLI(MWH‘
ennie William§ i




March 26, 1974
DEPARTMENT OF
FINANCE AND
ADMINISTRATION

NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT |
MAYOR

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

BUREAU OF
BUILDINGS

C.N CHRISTIANSEN

Sl 1 A Attn: Alma Gordon
Re: 5322 N. E. 13 Avenue
Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story,
wood frame, two-bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached
garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncom-
pliance with City regulations:

1. The front and rear exterior steps lack the required
handrails.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings,
2200 N. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections
have been completed and a reinspection may be made.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

$. J. Ch dden
Chief Housing Inspector

e

JHM: vm
cc: Mr. Talmadge Harris
7866 S. E. 67 Avenue
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-

Mey 8, 1976

Mr, & Mrs. Alton Wi iams
S322 N, E. I13th

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Williams:

Your claim for the second annual

_@mount of §$1,000 cannot be pre




MPW-160
Rw & 9—70

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

Post Office Box 349
Portland, Oregon 97207

Heusing Authority—efPort land

; | ; )
1605 H—E—45¢h 3 V/C W(/‘qrﬂ( /&»{/ﬂf.’_.-{;(‘?_},ui WL / W e P S
Pmi—and,—omgurr*-??ﬂ

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the procedure adopted for adjusting rentals for persons receiving
public assistance, this letter is to certify that the persons named below have been
accepted for assistance by the Multnomah County Welfare Commission, This is not to
be construed as a guarantee of the payment of rental for any period by the Multnomah
County Public Welfare Commission. It is understood that this information is confi~-
dential and will be used only for the purpose for which it is provided,

1. Resident of the Housing Authority

2. Applicant for housing

3. Name \@q’/ﬂ (L MM&&-&;-J/’

& 4 .
4, Address &7 W é£ YU ool
5. Number of persons in family FQ

02
6. Total monthly assistance /é-.b

7. Date assistance began —

L]

8. Date assistance to terminate (i“ é:zﬂmz /

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION
Gordon Gilbertson, Administrator

_%Z&g;fm fm:&w
(Cas ker) (Dept.)

L2224

(Date)




. BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL

CONNIE McCREADY

COMMISSIONER =3 C.N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES M ' T Bullding Division
- ’ g C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A, Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief
N rrpvnr - e Permit Division
Crry oF PORTLAND Aiowrt Clore, Chiet
()l{ 1‘:(;‘)1\7 Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
BT204




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND IND!IVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
LS Emanuel Hospital Project
Portland Development Commission

1700 S.W. Lth Project Number: ORE R=-20

Portland, Oregon 97210
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:

‘YJhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or_both."

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT X Family Individual

Mr. Alton Williams
DATE(S) OF MOVE
12-12572
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO, Ek4-I
a. Address2653 N. Gantenbien d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number and closets: 5
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? Date you moved into this
X Yes No address:  Q-1-/7

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code) 837 N.F. Hancock . Were household goods moved to
Portland, Oregon or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number Yes X No
If '"Yes', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage
Costs"'

5, TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Allowance $200.00
Fixed Moving Payment 220,00
(Consult local agency) Total $_420.00

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U,S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source

for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed

and/or storage costs actually incurred.

= {L="1% :EZ&Z : : 5:

Date Signature of Claimant




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Mr. Alton Williams Portland. Development Commission
2653 N. Gantenbien
Portland, Oregon

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? _ x Yes No

If ""No,"' explain:

Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h-Day-Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed est imated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If ""Yes,' explain basis for approved amount:

CERT IFICAT ION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:




(For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Al lowance

Fixed payment  $__220 .09

Dislocation

al lowance $__240.00 \\
3. Total $ 420.00 \EQ\
& L :

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses

1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the amount
of §

Supp lementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number ! Check Number

(2/RT/72 (3G EA




Dwelling Unit Inventory

QUANTITY UANTITY
Beds & Springs Night Stand

Bedroom Chair Occasional Chair
Breakfast Table Overstuffed Chair
Breakfast Table Chairs Overstuffed Rocker
Bridge Lamp & Shade Range

Buffet Refrigerator: Brand
Chest of Drawers Rocker

Coffee Table / Rug & Pad: Size 7

Couch Stool

Davenport : Table Lamp & Shade
Desk : Table, small
Dining Table Vanity & Bench
Dining Chairs 3 Sui tcases

Dresser Trunks

End Table Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

Floor Lamp & Shade Clothes

il WV TOE “~~  Bedding & Linens

Miscellaneous (List |tems)

COMMENTS:




WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

: o ik .
Name 1 A 2 Project

Date (s) of move _é?y /ﬂ//421/3712;- Parcel No. /

Dwelling untt from which you moved'
Address__ '~ ° SV (rops7s 4 No. of rooms
Furnlshed — - Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit

Dwelling unit to which you moved:

Address__ X JS37 AL /;{m;&m(

Were goods moved to or from storage?

Total claim

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS

6. Name of moving company (or person)
7. Mover's telephone 8. Mover's address
9. Method of payment
___a. reimburse client (show paid bill)
b. pay mover directly (show bill)
c. let local agency contract with mover

Amount actual costs
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice)
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher

STORAGE COSTS
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company

Type of claim
initial supp lement ary

Storage period
1. Total period: months. Check one: Estimated
2, Date property moved to storage:
3. Date property moved from storage:

Storage Costs

1. Monthly rate

2. Total costs actually incurred

3. Amount previously received

L, Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3) $

Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.

Method of Payment
reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill)
pay storage company directly (attach bill)




NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME
PROJECT NO. /1= 22

WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

Full name of claimant: ~ Family Individual
/W = 1/ o, _-.r. o '1 r s

>
a8

Dwelling unlt from whtch you moved: Parcel No._kL </~ /

a. Address_J'< “ f : c. Number of bedrooms Z
frﬂ4“-j:/ . L o d. Monthly rental $

b. Apartment or room number e. Date displaced Z)f’g 12./P72

Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)
a. Address . Number of bedrooms 22—

2 Qrrer | @ﬁ—%v’/ d. Honthly rental s 4\5-:-5—' e

b. Apartment or room number. Date moved in_LTep 12 /G 72

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address c. Downpayment $
d. Incidental expenses $
b. Number of bedrooms e, Date of purchase

For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP)

a. Address from which you moved

Address to which you moved

Date of move

. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $

. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing months

Incidental expenses.
ltem Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved

$ $

b
S
d
e

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

\
s

Determination

Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? &~ Yes
Tenant's initial date of rental & //( 2
Date of acquisition 72“ /9722
Owner-occupant's initaal date of ownership
. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?__¢ Yes
Date of rental or purchase 9’///"7
Date of initiation of negotiations__ 27/ 9[_2/
Is replacement housing standard? J-/Ye£ ;

rd, date found andard Qgg, e . /1572

Certification: gy,—n i o/gw/ oot s

(Amount of this claim $ /[ - )

—

TCO-7




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAHE, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)

Portland Development Commission 1 X .
1900 5 W. Gth Emanuel Hospital Project

Portland, Oregon 97210 PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self=-Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchesed and occupied a
dwelling unit, Complete only Blocks | and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
‘“Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United
States knowingly and willfully falsifies. . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu-
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know-
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both. "

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

~Mr.. Alton Williams
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO, Eb-1
a. Address: 2653 N. Gantenbein d. Monthly rental: $_65.00
Portland, Oregon e. Date you moved out of this
b. Apartment or room number: dwelling:Dec. 12, 1972
¢. Number of bedrooms: 2 Mont h-Day=Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)

a. Address (include ZIP Code): 837 N.E. . Monthly rental: $155.00
Hancock . Date you moved into this

b. Apartment or room number: dwelling:_Dec, 12, 1972

¢. Number of bedrooms:__2 Mont h-Day~-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): Incidental expenses (total from
table on next page): $
b. Number of bedrooms: . Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: $ dwelling:

. INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved : unit: $
. Address of dwelling unit to which you . Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code): housing for more than 3 months?
Yes No
Date of move: If '"Yes', total number of
Mont h=Day-Year months you will require tempor-
ary housing: mont hs

X  Family Individual




WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY:

(s

COMPUTATION CHECKED BY:

Adjusted Base

(Show computation on back) (Name)

25% of adjusted monthly income

COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT

Required Information

|. Actual monthly rental for claimant's replacement
dwelling

2. Monthly rental for comparable dwelling unit,
Monthly rental fg: dwelling unit based on
HUD-approved schedule /24 # %/ - /56
Base monthly rental foriéi;ihgétis previous dwelling
25% of adjusted ﬁgnthiy income, whichever is less

Computation
4, Line | or Line 2, whichever is less
5. Minus Line 3
6. Multiplied by 48 48 X
7. Base amount (if amount on Line 6 is $4,000 or
more, enter $4,000 on Line 7. |If amount on
Line 6 is less than $4,000, enter amount on Line 7.
Minus adjustments (attach full explanation).
Amount of rental assistance payment (Line 7 minus Line 8)
Annual payment
(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on page
one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants and Certain
Others).
If the amount on Line 9 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be made.
If the amount on Line 9 is more than $500, divide the payment by four. The
resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be made.

Enter on Line 10.

Page 5.
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 638 FH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE December 27 = o 72

PAYTO Mrs. Bennie Willlams $ 1,620.00

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

— NON NEGOTIABLE

AI.ITH ORIZED SIGNATURE

o, taal ’ 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR L
CONTRACT NOS. PEACRFTION AMOUNT

hlﬂun-nt per CIaln for hlmtlu hy-uu filed.
Move from 2653 N. Gantenbein (Parcel E-i-1).

RNP for Tenants
Total approved $4,000
ist annua! peyment
Fixed moving payment
Dislocation allowance

Received 1 -

rs, Bennie Wl11iams

Account Distribution

—e . __In&.




: O6oa 8-'3 9o 4
RELOCATION PAYMENT '

Project:_j',, ; Parcel:

Payable go: Mo fo,..... Llgos:S

—

————
For: RHP for Homeowners

Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate c¢

L~ _RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved §_ o, 7 . Annual amount ,
or Purchase:. . ., , . . E NS s s gl S S 3 e .
.__Fixed Moving Payment

——

. Dislocation Allowance,

Actual Moving Costs,

————

laim) . . .

W N

L

Y

,
"

Storage Costs (if separate claim),
Business: Moving Expenses.
Business: In Lieu Payment.
Bus iness: Storage Costs. , ., .
Business: Loss of Property .
Susiness: Searching Expenses

——

Name of Client %, » 47,

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No.

Relocation Payment; Project Cost




The undersigned does hereby conscnt and agree that ali

personal property left by me in the premises at TES N

- rz;/qfi;;gémz°,--- L , Portland, Oregon may be consicderec

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMiSSION as abandoned pro-
perty and disposed of without incurring any obligation or liability

to account to me therefore.




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BITE OFFICE
EMANUEKL HOSPITAL PROJECT
235 N. MONROE S8T.
PORTLAND, OREGON 87227
PHONE 288-8169

Nctober 25, 1972

Mr. and Mrs. Alton Williams
2653 N. Gantenbeiln
Portland, Or. 97227

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Williams:

The premises you are now occupying at the above subject address
are within the boundaries of the Emanuel Hospital Urban Renewal Project.
Ownership (possession) of this property was vested in (granted) the
Portland Development Commission on _qgectahar 6 : 1932__.

Present plans of the Portland Development Commission call for
demolition of the structure which you occupy at the earliest possible
date. The most recent regulations of the Department of Housing and
Urban Development governing this project stipulate that lawful occupants
shall not be required to surrender possession without at least 90 days
written notice from the local commission. This letter is therefor to
advise you that we require you to surrender possession of the above
subject premises not later than __ fFabruary | ,1972 . Any
extension of this date must have the written approval of the Commission.

If you have any questions or wish more information please call on
us at 235 N. Monroe Street, telephone 288-8169. We want to cooperate
with you to the fullest extent possible in finding a new location, assist~
ing you in your move, and obtaining for you those benefits to which you
are entitled under the regulations.

Very truly yours,

PORTLAND QEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

By: W. Stanley;Jonis

WsSJ:slc




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

e orvics
IMANUBL HOSPITAL PROJEOR
858 N MOWROE OT
FORTLANG ORSSON B7RSY
Prons 8800100

‘pl“p!emhlf |, |'9'}|

Mr Alton Williams
2053 N Gantenbein
Porttand, Qregon

Dear Mr. Williams

As you may know, you are situsted in the Emanue! Hospital Project
which 1s being cerried out with assistance from the U. S. Depertment of
Wous ing and Urban Development (NUD). The property which you presently
occupy will be acquired some time in the future by the Fortiand Develap=
ment Commission as part of the approved project plans for this area.

If you are In occupancy on the date the Pertiasnd Development Commission

acquires the property In which you reside, ar are In occupancy ot the

time of recelpt of this letter, you may be eligible for relecation

assistance. We strongly edvise you to contact ub

to determine your eligibliity for benefits. A
© . relocation payments for which you may be ellgitle Is
! sttached brochure.

Ve you not to form advance opinions as to the Senefits and
- %0 whicl may be entitiad. Certain c |
11gIBITIEy san b ssteblished ond

e w T .':

-l




Ry . HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey \\ Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No._7 _ Structure No._% Census Block No. ____ Census Tract No._____
Street Address 263 N Ga. te Lo, Apartment No. 'z,
A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes < , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a. __ Vacant
b. ___ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
1. Al o Head of household 3.5 LL vt : .
2. BLAN / W edt Y — S S——
3. Fz F
4,
9.
6.
( -
8.
9.
C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work
AN VE Lyl A e g

“

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any sourcé this survey month during 1970
oYL/ $ /f300 § /PP 0T

Total family or household income per month § /& 3 (OO $

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) //
2. Transportation, number of autos owned _/\ ¢, use bus_ —— , walk

3. Will rent house v~ ¥, apartment____ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,
(Furniture is owned yes _ , no___ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes____, no
4., Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of § , monthly payment of §
5. If now buying this house, how much are paymenta on contract or mortgage monthly $
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms___ , kitchen__ ' , dining room_ / ,
living room_| , number of bathrooms__/ , total sq ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics W 0 B | M
) A - . A
PDC-HRS-3

1~15=71 lats oo Sife —AAABLY
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HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY

TJo be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Surveyed

Analyst ¢ & )
Dwelling Unit No. _77

Street Address ,:gﬁafj M,

Lo Tenblis

Structu/:c NOJ 5 _ Census Block No.
™o -

Tabulator Date

Census Tract No. 224
Apartment No. “pnsy

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:
154 " L) |

L. WAy ( L v b [:_/)

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

p §. |
Y ptcd 18.";”-{;\{

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

4

L

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE :

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit

One-family house

Apt. in a house o,
w Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex _ 2
Apt. in comm. bldg.

Mobile home or trailer

This structure has 72 stories (do not
count basement)

No. of units in bidg.

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
_____ Owner occupied
% Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT
(o5§  Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)

/c{ﬁ Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 t'!oor‘

__ & Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)

_/ No. of bathrooms

__R No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
197/ Period market value data applicable

l%} Date of last appraisal
ﬁg] Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling

Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.
Land $ $
Improvements
Total
POL-HRS-1

Rew, 1/21/71

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple~-family structure or commercial bldg,
Market value Computed value

for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit
Land $ 2230 $
Improvements <70
Total Hale

1/ e Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $

]

improvements $ , total §
V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT
Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid
average rent by renter
Rent $ L1%® $
Electricity 310
Gas
Water 10.00
Heat (oil, or other)™& 20.0.)
Total $_[ 5 $ </0 $_/0S .
Deposits required of renter
Advance rent $§ - .70, other $

Rental information obtained from
Tenant ¥ , owner_ ___ , manager __ , or
estimated from assessor's data -

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER
Listed with broker, yes____ , no
Advertised by owner, yes____, no

Cash asking price §
Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS







| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portiand Development

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS.






